
 

                                                   Annual Exam ( IX & XI) 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                        
 
                                                 Term II/Annual Exam ( I - VIII) 

 

Annual Exam (I -8) Restricted to CBSE dates 

 

Date Day IX 
 

XI 

16/01/2025 Thursday Science CS/PE/Painting/IP 

18/01/2025 Saturday Mathematics Biology/ Economics 

20/01/2025 Monday Hindi Course A English Core 

22/01/2025 Wednesday English Lang & Lit. 
Mathematics/Applied 

Mathematics    

24/01/2025 Friday So. Science 
Chemistry /Business-

Studies/History 

27/01/2025 Monday IT 
Physics /Accountancy 

/Geography 

29/01/2025 Wednesday  Political Science 

Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

22/02/2025 Saturday     HINDI 
ENG 
Lang 

ENG  
Lang 

SCIENCE SANS 
ENG 
Lang 

24/02/2025 Monday EVS HINDI MATH SO.SC SCIENCE MATH SO.SC HINDI 

26/02/2025 Wednesday MATH MATH SCIENCE 
ENG   
– Lit 

MATH 
ENG  
 – Lit 

ENG   
– Lit 

SO.SC 

28/02/2025 Friday 
ENG – 
Lang. 

ENG  
– Lit 

ENG 
Lang 

MATH HINDI SO.SC MATH SANS 

03/03/2025 Monday HINDI 
ENG 
Lang 

SO.SC. SCIENCE SO.SC. SANS SCIENCE MATH 

05/03/2025 Wednesday 
ENG  
– Lit 

EVS 
ENG   
– Lit 

HINDI 
ENG   
– Lit 

ENG 
Lang 

ENG 
Lang 

SCIENCE 

07/03/2025 Friday      HINDI HINDI 
ENG  
 – Lit 


